5 Year

Warranty Serial No.: SAMPLE

SIKAPLAN ROOFING WARRANTY FOR COMMERCIAL BUILDING

Building Owner: SAMPLE
Building Name: SAMPLE
Building Address: SAMPLE
Applicator: SAMPLE
Building/Area Name: SAMPLE
Used As: SAMPLE

Telephorle: SAMPLE

Area Warranted-

1.
2.
3.
The Roofing Membrane is damagedb
disobedience, or act of war, or:
(c) A deficient pre-existing cgq
(d) Metal work or other acc
(e)
(f) provided with this warranty,
including that of sealants and caulking, or:
(g) Loss of integrity of th
(h) Condensation accumulates in the roofa ier effectiveness, or:
(i) A significant change in the use of the bui ffect the Roofing Membrane as
orlgmally installed -or:
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
arranty Is Effective From: SAMPLE
SAMP SA MPLE SAMPLE

Authorizes Signature(1):

Authorized Signature(2): Date:

SIKA CORPORATION ¢ ROOFING
100 Dan Road e Canton, MA 02021
Tel: 781-828-5400 * Fax: 781-828-5365 * usa.sarnafil.sika.com



